of 31
Data Sheet
FR Flushing Ring
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2019  Ashcroft Inc. FR_Ring_ds1.0, Rev. A, 10/19
ashcroft.com

FR
Flushing Ring
 ORDERING CODE           Example: 10 FR S 150 RF XMQ
Process Connection Size
10 - 1 NPS 10
15 - 11⁄2 NPS
20 - 2 NPS
30 - 3 NPS
40 - 4 NPS
Flush Ring
FR - Flushing Ring                                     FR
Material
S - 316L Stainless steel S
P - Monel® 400
H - Hastelloy® C-276
Z - Duplex 2205
Flange Class
150 - ASME 150 class 150
300 - ASME 300 class
600 - ASME 600 class
900 - ASME 900 class
1500 - ASME 1500 class
2500 - ASME 2500 class
Flange Form (Contact Ashcroft for other range forms)
RF - Raised Face RF
RJ - Ring Joint
Options (if choosing option(s) must include an “X”)        X__
PU - Dual flushing plugs in same material
C3 - EN 3.1 Traceability
CD5 - NACE certificate
MQ - Positive material identification             MQ
of 32
Data Sheet
FR Flushing Ring
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2019  Ashcroft Inc. FR_Ring_ds1.0, Rev. A, 10/19
ashcroft.com
1.800.328.8258
 DIMENSIONS in [ ] are millimeters
For reference only, consult Ashcroft for specific dimensional drawings
½ - 14 NPT
Ø d2
Ø d1
1.
18
[ 3
0]
Size Flange Type Ød1 Ød2
1˝
ASME Raised
Face
150-2500 Class
2.00 1.50
11/2˝
ASME Raised
Face
150-2500 Class
2.88 1.61
2”
ASME Raised
Face
150-2500 Class
3.63 2.07
3”
ASME Raised
Face
150-2500 Class
5.00 3.07
4”
ASME Raised
Face